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HIO Pärnumaa nädalamäng 2020 → 18. etapp - Kilingi-Nõmme

No   1  2 2A 2B  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Metrix reiting 900+

1 Jaan Maiste 09/16/20 17:45 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -6 30   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 -5 31 -11 61

2 Margo Peters 09/16/20 17:45 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -4 32   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 -5 31 -9 63

2 Rain Siivert 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 -5 31   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -4 32 -9 63

2 Viljar Rebane 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 -5 31   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -4 32 -9 63

5 Eero Peterson 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 33   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 33 -6 66

6 Margus Suurväli 09/16/20 17:45 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -3 33   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 -1 35 -4 68

7 Erki Kangur 09/16/20 17:45 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 -2 34   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -1 35 -3 69

8 Janek Kosemaa 09/16/20 17:45 2 4 8 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 +4 40   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -2 34 +2 74

9 Aivar Apsalon 09/16/20 17:45 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 +10 46   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 +11 47 +21 93

Metrix reiting
851-899

1 Even Grube 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 -2 34   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -2 34 -4 68

1 Karl Kristjan Kajak 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 -2 34   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -2 34 -4 68

3 Markus Laksberg 09/16/20 17:45 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -1 35   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34 -3 69

4 Martin Volt 09/16/20 17:45 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +2 38   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 36 +2 74

4 Sander Filippov 09/16/20 17:45 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 37   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +1 37 +2 74

6 Alik Koljal 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 +1 37   
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No   1  2 2A 2B  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 +3 39 +4 76

7 Oliver Tammann 09/16/20 17:45 5 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 +5 41   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 +3 39 +8 80

7 Rico Kalde 09/16/20 17:45 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 +5 41   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 +3 39 +8 80

Metrix reiting 850
ja alla

1 Robert Platais 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -3 33   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -3 33 -6 66

2 Sergei Krainov 09/16/20 17:45 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +1 37   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +1 37 +2 74

2 Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 09/16/20 17:45 5 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -2 34   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 +4 40 +2 74

4 Markos Maidle 09/16/20 17:45 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 36   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 +3 39 +3 75

5 Janek Mändmets 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39   

  09/16/20 18:45 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 +2 38 +5 77

6 Remii Metsmaa 09/16/20 17:45 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +2 38   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +4 40 +6 78

6 Rein Moorats 09/16/20 17:45 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 +3 39   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +6 78

8 Indrek Lehtsaar 09/16/20 17:45 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 +5 41   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +8 80

9 Andreas Pärn 09/16/20 17:45 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 +5 41   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +4 40 +9 81

10 Harry Järmut 09/16/20 17:45 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 +1 37   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 +10 46 +11 83

11 Haivar Kielas 09/16/20 17:45 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 +7 43   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 +5 41 +12 84

11 Gerrit Rattam 09/16/20 17:45 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 +9 45   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 39 +12 84

13 Patrick Dupuis 09/16/20 17:45 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 40   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 6 7 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 +11 47 +15 87

14 Karl-Erik Lusti 09/16/20 17:45 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 +12 48   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 +7 43 +19 91
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No   1  2 2A 2B  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum   

15 Viljar Parts 09/16/20 17:45 5 4 8 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 +16 52   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 40 +20 92

Naised

1 Kelly Ehavee 09/16/20 17:45 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +3 39   

  09/16/20 18:45 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +4 40 +7 79

2 Liina Rohi 09/16/20 17:45 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 +9 45   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 +5 41 +14 86

3 Tatjana Kosemaa 09/16/20 17:45 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 +13 49   

  09/16/20 18:45 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 +10 46 +23 95
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2 2A 2B  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.3 3.8 3.8 3.5 3 3.1 2.8 3 2.9 3 2.9 3.1 38.2

Difficulty 9 12 11 10 4 7 1 6 2 5 3 8 2.2

Birdie -1 11 2 7 6 16 8 21 13 21 13 14 19 151 18%

Par 0 35 28 29 32 42 46 40 45 39 42 51 29 458 55%

Bogey 1 17 26 19 27 10 14 9 10 8 14 5 17 176 21%

Double Bogey 2 6 12 10 3 1 2 2 1 1 5 43 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 8 1%

Other >3 4 4 0%
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